The

Alan Turing Office for National Statistics Scoping Workshop

Institute

Date: 12 January 2017

The Alan Turing Institute

Joining Instructions: Delegates should report to The Alan Turing Institute reception area to collect their
attendee badge.

9:30
10:00
10:20

10:35
10:40

10:55
11:00

11:15
11:20
11:30

11:45
11:50

12:05
12:10
12:30
13:15
15:00
15:30

Registration and coffee
Welcome and introduction

Digital Tools for the Collection and Dissemination of Government Statistics.

In collaboration with the Cabinet Office and the Office for National Statistics Sustainable
Development Goals team.

loannis Tsalamanis - Data Scientist (75 mins)

Discussion (5 mins)
Using Social Media Data to Explain Tourism Statistics

In collaboration with Warwick University and the Department for Culture, Media and Sport
(DCMS)

Lan Benedikt — Partner Engagement Manager (15 mins)

Discussion (5 mins)

Economic and Social Impact of Urban Green Space.

In collaboration with Department for the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA)
Philip Stubbings- Data Scientist (15 mins)

Discussion (5 mins)

Break

A Population Based Estimation of Calorie Intake.

In collaboration with the Cabinet Office

Rowena Bailey - Data Scientist (15 mins)

Discussion (5 mins)

Tracking Economic Movement in Local Industries Associated with Fishing.
In collaboration with the Department for the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA)
Steven Hopkins (156 mins)

Discussion (5 mins)

General discussion

Lunch

Smaller groups discussions

Plenary summing up session

Finish



