## The Alan Turing Institute

## Office for National Statistics Scoping Workshop

Date: 12 January 2017

## The Alan Turing Institute

**Joining Instructions:** Delegates should report to **The Alan Turing Institute reception area** to collect their attendee badge.

9:30	Registration and coffee
10:00	Welcome and introduction
10:20	Digital Tools for the Collection and Dissemination of Government Statistics.
	In collaboration with the Cabinet Office and the Office for National Statistics Sustainable Development Goals team.
	Ioannis Tsalamanis - Data Scientist (15 mins)
10:35	Discussion (5 mins)
10:40	Using Social Media Data to Explain Tourism Statistics
	In collaboration with Warwick University and the Department for Culture, Media and Sport (DCMS)
	Lan Benedikt – Partner Engagement Manager (15 mins)
10:55	Discussion (5 mins)
11:00	Economic and Social Impact of Urban Green Space.
	In collaboration with Department for the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA)
	Philip Stubbings- Data Scientist (15 mins)
11:15	Discussion (5 mins)
11:20	Break
11:30	A Population Based Estimation of Calorie Intake.
	In collaboration with the Cabinet Office
	Rowena Bailey - Data Scientist (15 mins)
11:45	Discussion (5 mins)
11:50	Tracking Economic Movement in Local Industries Associated with Fishing.
	In collaboration with the Department for the Environment, Food and Rural Affairs (DEFRA)
	Steven Hopkins (15 mins)
12:05	Discussion (5 mins)
12:10	General discussion
12:30	Lunch
13:15	Smaller groups discussions
15:00	Plenary summing up session
15:30	Finish